Digitized Automation for a Changing World
Delta Temperature Controller
DT Series
1
Features
Many Sizes Available:
Quality Assurance:

IP rating (panel) IP65
26
Ordering Information
1 53 72 64 8
Series Name Delta DT3 Series Temperature Controller
1 2 Panel dimensions
(W × H)
20: 4848, 1/16 DIN 48 × 48 mm
30: 7272, 72 × 72 mm
40: 4896, 1/8 DIN 48 × 96 mm
60: 9696, 1/4 DIN 96 × 96 mm
3 Output 1 options
R: Relay, 250 VAC, 5 A
V: Voltage pulse, 12 V, -10 % ~ +20 %
C: DC current, 4 ~ 20 mA
L: Linear voltage, 0 ~ 10 VDC
4 Power supply
A: AC 100 ~ 240 V
D: DC 24 V
5 Output 2 options
R: Relay, 250 VAC, 5 A
V: Voltage pulse, 12 V, -10 % ~ +20 %
C: DC current, 4 ~ 20 mA
L: Linear voltage, 0 ~ 10 VDC
6 Optional function 1st 0: None, 1: Event input 3, 2: RS-485 communication
7 Optional function 2nd 0: None, 1: Event input 2, 2: CT input 2, 3: Retransmission output
8 Optional function 3rd 0: None, 1: Event input 1, 2: CT input 1, 3: Remote setup input
D 13 -T
Accessories Delta DT3 Series Temperature Controller
1 Option 1
20ESTD : DT320 Extension without RS-485 & EV3 R: Relay Output
20ECOM : DT320 Extension includes RS-485 V : DC Voltage Pulse Output
20EEV3 : DT320 Extension includes Event 3 C: DC Current Output
40ESTD : DT340 / DT360 Extension without RS-485 & EV3 L: DC Linear Voltage Output
40ECOM : DT340 / 360 Extension includes RS-485 Event : Event Input
40EEV3 : DT340 / 360 Extension includes Event 3 CTI: CT Input
DT330 is a substitute for DTA7272 (with basic function).
It has less extension function.
-0 has 1 output, 1 alarm output, and has no extension
functions
( )
-0200 has 1 output, 2 alarm outputs, and has no extension
functions.
It supports RS-485 communication function ( )
RETRANS: Retransmission
REMOTE: Remote set point
CT30A: 30A CT
CT100A: 100A CT
Accessories
27
1 53 72 64
Series Name Delta DTK Series Temperature Controller
1 2 3 4
Panel size (W  H)
4848: 48  48 mm
4896: 48  96 mm
7272: 72  72 mm
9696: 96  96 mm
5 Output options
R: Relay, 250 VAC, 5 A
V: Voltage pulse, 12 V, -10 % ~ +20 %
C: DC Current 4 ~ 20 mA
6 Optional function 0: N/A                       1: RS-485 communication
7 Optional function 1: 1 Alarm output     2: 2 Alarm outputs
1 532 4 0
Series Name Delta DTI Series Temperature Controller
1 2 3 4
Panel size (W × H)
4848: 1/16 DIN 48 × 48 mm
9696: 1/4 DIN 96 × 96 mm
5 Output
R: Relay, SPDT, 250 VAC, 5 A (SPST: 1/16 DIN)
V: Voltage pulse, 14 V, - 20%~+10% (Max. 40 mA)

8-
28
Ordering Information
Host
Exterior Design Communication Model
RS-485
DTMR04 4-channel
DTMR08 8-channel
RS-485 + Ethernet
DTME04 4-channel
DTME08 8-channel
Measurement Modules
Exterior Design Name Model
Measurement
Module
DTMN04 4-channel
DTMN08 8-channel
DTMN02-V 2 IN-4 OUT, 0 / 12 V pulse voltage
DTMN02-R 2 IN-4 OUT, 2 A relay contact
DTMN02-C 2 IN-4 OUT, 4~20 mA output
DTMN02-L 2 IN-4 OUT, 0~10 V output
Extension Cassettes
Exterior Design Name Model
Extension
Cassette